

BID #1714-B: RESURFACE MCDONOUGH RAMAH ROADS

TALLY SHEET

| ITEM DESCRIPTION | UNIT | EST. QTY. | C.W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC. | | ER SNELL CONTRACTOR, INC. | | BALDWIN PAVING COMPANY, INC. | | CECIL KEY PAVING, INC. | | STEWART BROS., INC. | |
|---|-------------|-----------|-------------------------------------|----------------|---------------------------|----------------|------------------------------|----------------|------------------------|----------------|---------------------|----------------|
| | | | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED PRICE | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED PRICE | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED PRICE | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED PRICE | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED PRICE |
| 150-1000 TRAFFIC CONTROL | LUMP SUM | 1 | | \$71,268.31 | | \$58,300.00 | | \$47,477.41 | | \$61,900.00 | | \$126,100.00 |
| 210-0200 GRADING PER MILE | MILE | 4.29 | \$7,176.02 | \$30,785.13 | \$7,560.00 | \$32,432.40 | \$7,021.86 | \$30,123.78 | \$3,770.00 | \$16,173.30 | \$26,820.00 | \$115,057.80 |
| 402-3101 9.5mm TYPE1 (LEVELING) | TON | 390 | \$92.37 | \$36,024.30 | \$91.00 | \$35,490.00 | \$117.31 | \$45,750.90 | \$123.00 | \$47,970.00 | \$130.40 | \$50,856.00 |
| 402-3130 12.5 MM | TON | 3,746 | \$88.59 | \$331,858.14 | \$89.20 | \$334,143.20 | \$96.78 | \$362,537.88 | \$108.00 | \$404,568.00 | \$121.30 | \$454,389.80 |
| 402-3190 19MM | TON | 415 | \$88.58 | \$35,515.70 | \$81.90 | \$33,988.50 | \$89.57 | \$37,171.55 | \$115.00 | \$47,725.00 | \$123.30 | \$51,169.50 |
| 413-0750 BITUM TACK COAT | GALLON | 3,508 | \$2.31 | \$8,103.48 | \$2.30 | \$8,068.40 | \$2.93 | \$10,278.44 | \$8.50 | \$29,818.00 | \$3.80 | \$13,330.40 |
| 432-5010 MILL APH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH | SQUARE YARD | 7,611 | \$5.53 | \$42,088.83 | \$9.60 | \$73,065.60 | \$5.93 | \$45,133.23 | \$4.45 | \$33,868.95 | \$17.20 | \$130,909.20 |
| 653-1704 THEMO SOLID TRAF STRIPE 24", WHITE | LINEAR FEET | 108 | \$7.50 | \$810.00 | \$8.32 | \$898.56 | \$8.94 | \$965.52 | \$4.50 | \$486.00 | \$8.25 | \$891.00 |
| 653-1501 THEMO SOLID TRAF STRIPE 5", WHITE | LINEAR FEET | 26,643 | \$0.45 | \$11,989.35 | \$0.50 | \$13,321.50 | \$0.54 | \$14,387.22 | \$1.00 | \$26,643.00 | \$0.50 | \$13,321.50 |
| 653-1502 THEMO SOLID TRAF STRIPE 5", YELLOW | LINEAR FEET | 25,860 | \$0.45 | \$11,637.00 | \$0.50 | \$12,930.00 | \$0.54 | \$13,964.40 | \$1.00 | \$25,860.00 | \$0.50 | \$12,930.00 |
| 653-3501 THEMO SKIP TRAF STRIPE 5", WHITE | GLF | 610 | \$0.30 | \$183.00 | \$0.33 | \$201.30 | \$0.36 | \$219.60 | \$1.00 | \$610.00 | \$0.33 | \$201.30 |
| 653-6004 THEMO SY WHITE | SQUARE YARD | 791 | \$4.00 | \$3,164.00 | \$4.44 | \$3,512.04 | \$4.77 | \$3,773.07 | \$0.25 | \$197.75 | \$4.40 | \$3,480.40 |
| 653-6006 THEMO SY YELLOW | SQUARE YARD | 369 | \$4.00 | \$1,476.00 | \$4.44 | \$1,638.36 | \$4.77 | \$1,760.13 | \$0.25 | \$92.25 | \$4.40 | \$1,623.60 |
| 653-0110 THEMO ARROW TYPE 1 | EACH | 30 | \$65.00 | \$1,950.00 | \$72.13 | \$2,163.90 | \$77.48 | \$2,324.40 | \$125.00 | \$3,750.00 | \$72.00 | \$2,160.00 |
| 653-0120 THEMO ARROW TYPE 2 | EACH | 8 | \$65.00 | \$520.00 | \$72.13 | \$577.04 | \$77.48 | \$619.84 | \$167.00 | \$1,336.00 | \$72.00 | \$576.00 |
| 653-0130 THEMO ARROW TYPE 3 | EACH | 2 | \$150.00 | \$300.00 | \$166.47 | \$332.94 | \$178.81 | \$357.62 | \$297.00 | \$594.00 | \$165.00 | \$330.00 |
| 654-1001 RAISED PVMT MARKERS, TP 1 | EACH | 680 | \$4.50 | \$3,060.00 | \$4.99 | \$3,393.20 | \$5.36 | \$3,644.80 | \$10.00 | \$6,800.00 | \$5.00 | \$3,400.00 |
| 700-6910 PERMANENT GRASSING | ACRE | 1.24 | \$2,850.00 | \$3,534.00 | \$3,161.90 | \$3,920.76 | \$4,904.17 | \$6,081.17 | \$5,900.00 | \$7,316.00 | \$3,100.00 | \$3,844.00 |
| TOTAL BID PRICE | | | \$594,267.24 | | \$618,377.70 | | \$626,570.96 | | \$715,708.25 | | \$984,570.50 | |